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MOUNTAIN WEST CONFERENCE

2014Outdoor Track and Field Championships

May 14-17, Univ of Wyoming

Results - Wednesday: Deca / Heptathlon (1st Day)

Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Allison Reaser            SR San Diego St.            24.32   0.7  2    950
  2 Jenna Mann                SR Wyoming                  24.94   0.7  2    892
  3 Nicole Oudenaarden        SO San Diego St.            25.06   0.7  2    881
  4 Juliet Summers            SR UNLV                     25.58   0.7  2    834
  5 Holly VanGrinsven         SO New Mexico               25.61   0.9  1    832
  6 Jessica Green             SO Colorado St.             26.08   0.7  2    790
  7 Karsen Sper               SO San Diego St.            26.17   0.7  2    782
  8 Kylee Vandenberg          FR UNLV                     26.17   0.9  1    782
  9 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico               26.45   0.9  1    758
 10 Monica Franco             SO Colorado St.             27.44   0.9  1    676
 11 Sabina Sandberg           SO Wyoming                  27.87   0.9  1    641

Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 Allison Reaser            SR San Diego St.            13.41   2.2  2   1063
  2 Jenna Mann                SR Wyoming                  13.62   2.2  2   1033
  3 Holly VanGrinsven         SO New Mexico               14.27   2.2  2    941
  4 Juliet Summers            SR UNLV                     14.49   2.2  2    910
  5 Karsen Sper               SO San Diego St.            14.50   2.2  2    909
  6 Nicole Oudenaarden        SO San Diego St.            14.59   1.9  1    897
  7 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico               14.69   1.9  1    883
  8 Jessica Green             SO Colorado St.             14.72   2.2  2    879
  9 Sabina Sandberg           SO Wyoming                  15.27   1.9  1    806
 10 Monica Franco             SO Colorado St.             15.48   1.9  1    779
 11 Kylee Vandenberg          FR UNLV                     16.15   1.9  1    696

Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Nicole Oudenaarden        SO San Diego St.            1.70m    5-07.00    855
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73
        P    P    P    P    P    P    O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  2 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico               1.67m    5-05.75    818
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70
        P    P    P    P    P    O  XXO    O    O  XXO  XXX
  3 Monica Franco             SO Colorado St.             1.61m    5-03.25    747
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64
        P    P    P   XO    O   XO  XXO    O  XXX
  4 Allison Reaser            SR San Diego St.            1.58m    5-02.25    712
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61
        P    P    P    P    P    O   XO  XXX
  4 Jessica Green             SO Colorado St.             1.58m    5-02.25    712
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61
        P    P    P    O    O    O    O  XXX
  6 Jenna Mann                SR Wyoming                  1.55m    5-01.00    678
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58
        P    P    P    P    O    O  XXX
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May 14-17, Univ of Wyoming
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....Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon

  6 Sabina Sandberg           SO Wyoming                  1.55m    5-01.00    678
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58
        P    P    P    P    O    O  XXX
  8 Holly VanGrinsven         SO New Mexico               1.52m    4-11.75    644
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55
       XO    O   XO   XO   XO  XXX
  8 Kylee Vandenberg          FR UNLV                     1.52m    4-11.75    644
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55
        O    P   XO   XO   XO  XXX
  8 Karsen Sper               SO San Diego St.            1.52m    4-11.75    644
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55
        P    P    P   XO    O  XXX
 11 Juliet Summers            SR UNLV                     1.43m    4-08.25    544
     1.40 1.43 1.46
        O  XXO  XXX

Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Nicole Oudenaarden        SO San Diego St.           12.68m   41-07.25    706
      12.37m  12.68m  12.26m
  2 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico              11.73m   38-06.00    643
      11.48m  11.73m  FOUL
  3 Allison Reaser            SR San Diego St.           11.11m   36-05.50    602
      10.96m  10.26m  11.11m
  4 Jenna Mann                SR Wyoming                 11.04m   36-02.75    598
      10.43m  10.53m  11.04m
  5 Kylee Vandenberg          FR UNLV                    10.91m   35-09.50    589
      10.65m  10.91m  10.55m
  6 Monica Franco             SO Colorado St.            10.36m   34-00.00    553
      8.83m  10.36m  9.51m
  7 Jessica Green             SO Colorado St.            10.01m   32-10.25    530
      9.62m  9.99m  10.01m
  8 Sabina Sandberg           SO Wyoming                  9.78m   32-01.00    515
      9.18m  9.78m  9.15m
  9 Karsen Sper               SO San Diego St.            9.05m   29-08.25    467
      FOUL  8.44m  9.05m
 10 Holly VanGrinsven         SO New Mexico               8.83m   28-11.75    453
      8.43m  8.83m  8.44m
 11 Juliet Summers            SR UNLV                     8.44m   27-08.25    428
      8.33m  8.44m  8.03m
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                                       Women Heptathlon                              
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Nicole Oudenaarden        14.59    1.70m   12.68m    25.06                       
    San Diego St.            w: 1.9     5-07 41-07.25   w: 0.7                       
    SO                  3339  (897)    (855)    (706)    (881) 3339      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Allison Reaser            13.41    1.58m   11.11m    24.32                       
    San Diego St.            w: 2.2  5-02.25  36-05.5   w: 0.7                       
    SR                  3327 (1063)    (712)    (602)    (950) 3327      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Jenna Mann                13.62    1.55m   11.04m    24.94                       
    Wyoming                  w: 2.2     5-01 36-02.75   w: 0.7                       
    SR                  3201 (1033)    (678)    (598)    (892) 3201      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Samantha Bowe             14.69    1.67m   11.73m    26.45                       
    New Mexico               w: 1.9  5-05.75    38-06   w: 0.9                       
    JR                  3102  (883)    (818)    (643)    (758) 3102      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Jessica Green             14.72    1.58m   10.01m    26.08                       
    Colorado St.             w: 2.2  5-02.25 32-10.25   w: 0.7                       
    SO                  2911  (879)    (712)    (530)    (790) 2911      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Holly VanGrinsven         14.27    1.52m    8.83m    25.61                       
    New Mexico               w: 2.2  4-11.75 28-11.75   w: 0.9                       
    SO                  2870  (941)    (644)    (453)    (832) 2870      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Karsen Sper               14.50    1.52m    9.05m    26.17                       
    San Diego St.            w: 2.2  4-11.75 29-08.25   w: 0.7                       
    SO                  2802  (909)    (644)    (467)    (782) 2802      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Monica Franco             15.48    1.61m   10.36m    27.44                       
    Colorado St.             w: 1.9  5-03.25    34-00   w: 0.9                       
    SO                  2755  (779)    (747)    (553)    (676) 2755      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Juliet Summers            14.49    1.43m    8.44m    25.58                       
    UNLV                     w: 2.2  4-08.25 27-08.25   w: 0.7                       
    SR                  2716  (910)    (544)    (428)    (834) 2716      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Kylee Vandenberg          16.15    1.52m   10.91m    26.17                       
    UNLV                     w: 1.9  4-11.75  35-09.5   w: 0.9                       
    FR                  2711  (696)    (644)    (589)    (782) 2711      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
 11 Sabina Sandberg           15.27    1.55m    9.78m    27.87                       
    Wyoming                  w: 1.9     5-01    32-01   w: 0.9                       
    SO                  2640  (806)    (678)    (515)    (641) 2640      (0)      (0)

-------------------------------------------------------------
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